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BOARD OF G0V3R170RS OF THE F3D2RA1 RESERVE SYSTZIi 

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL MEMBER BAMS, BY DISTRICT, NOVEMBER 24, 1948 
(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars) 
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ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

95,5U 4.603 25.859 

I 
5.384 8.033 A.31?! A.218 14.854 3,710 2.758 4.248 12,2% 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

35,929 
52,219 
7,366 

32.539 

1,753 
2,598 
252 

1.434 

10,376 
13,776 
1,707 

9.009 

1,754 
3,025 
605 

1.566 

2,650 
4,615 
768 

2.379 

1,578j 
2,478 
261 

1.600 

1,544 
2,272 
402 

1,621 

4,596 
9,003 
1,255 

4.927 

1,541 
1,851 
318 

1.359 

864 
1,694 
200 

947 

1,491 
2,407 
381 

1.931 

1,798 
2,142 
308 

,2.040 

5,984 
6,358 
909 

S.7?6 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

19,872 
1,688 

S765 

1.573 

837 
119 
207 
271 

101 

6,457 
320 
351 

1,881 

544 

946 
1 122 

261 
237 

91 

1,425 
177 
398 
379 

118 

842 
130 
353 
275 

73 

837 
123 
409 
252 

66 

3,012 
267 
854 
795 

169 

735 
67 
312 
245 

38 

499 
41 

30 

954 
67 
615 
295 

_22. 

959 
91 
752 
238 

67 

2,370 

$ 
735 

237 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

129,626 6,138 35,412 7,041 10,530 5,990 5,905 19,950 5,107 3,735 6 , 2 4 9 6,355 17,214 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

90,504 
10,868 
79,636 

28.631 

4,286 
338 

3,948 
1.269 

26,252 
3,986 
22,266 

5.246 

4,419 
343 

4,076 

1.938 

6,482 
472 

6,010 

3.173 

4,268 
432 

3,836 

1.292 

4,426 
602 

3,824 
1,096 

13,215 
1,515 
11,700 

5.470 

3,823 
681 

3,142 

950 

2,583 
342 

2,241 

1 935 

5,196 
847 

4,349 
670 

5,402 
728 

4,674 

594 

10,152 
582 

9,570 

5.998 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

119,135 5,555 31,498 6,357 9,655 5,560 5,522 18,685 4,773 '3,53.8 5,866 5,996 16,15b 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 

462 
1,251 
8.778 

7 
64 
512 

297 
681 

2.936 

26 
35 
623 

17 
58 

800 

19 
27 
384 

12 
34 
337 

31 
99 

1.135 

17 
i 21 
: 296 

j I * 
L 199. I

 S 
! 337 

1 
20 

-33.8 

7 
176 
88?. 

ASSETS 
Loans and investments 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

Reserves, cash, and bank balances 
Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

Other assets 

Total assets 

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 
Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

Time deposits 
TOTAL DEPOSITS 

Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

Total liabilities and capital 129,626 j 6,138 35,412 i 7,041 110,530! 5,990 5,905 ;; 19,950' 5 , 1 0 7 ! 3,735 '6,249 6,355 17,214. 
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